High helix face milling tool with 8-cornered double-side inserts
ҁ High performance in stainless steel machining due to sharp cutting edge and
double reverse positive relief surface structure
ҁ Economic tool by double-sided 8 corners and high helix right-handed shape realizing high depth of cut machining
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   RM8 - X
KORLOY launched face milling tool, RM8-X minimizing cutting load and enhancing stability in
machining.

Tools Cutting load Max. depth of cut Cutting quality Multi-function Cost effectiveness No. of corner
RM8-X ★★★★ ★★★★ ★★★ ★★ ★★ ★★
RM8 ★★ ★★★ ★★★★ ★★★ ★★★ ★★
RM14 ★★★ ★★ ★★★ ★★★★ ★★★ ★★★
RM16 ★★ ★★ ★★ ★ ★★★★ ★★★★
RM8 - X   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
RMX8AC(M)-SA14
Designation Stock DCX DC DHUB DCON-MS LF APMX
RMX8ACM 050R-22-4-SA14 4 62.5 50 42 22 40 5.5 0.34
050R-22-5-SA14  ● 5 62.5 50 42 22 40 5.5 0.38
063R-22-5-SA14 5 75.5 63 42 22 40 5.5 0.56
063R-22-6-SA14 ● 6 75.5 63 42 22 40 5.5 0.54
080R-27-6-SA14 6 92.5 80 60 27 50 5.5 1.00
080R-27-8-SA14 ● 8 92.5 80 60 27 50 5.5 1.04
100R-32-8-SA14 8 112.5 100 70 32 50 5.5 2.05
100R-32-10-SA14 ● 10 112.5 100 70 32 50 5.5 2.06
125R-40-8-SA14 8 137.5 125 90 40 63 5.5 3.34
125R-40-12-SA14 ● 12 137.5 125 90 40 63 5.5 3.34
RMX8AC 080R-25.4-6-SA14 6 92.5 80 60 25.4 50 5.5 1.02
080R-25.4-8-SA14 ● 8 92.5 80 60 25.4 50 5.5 1.06
100R-31.75-8-SA14 8 112.5 100 70 31.75 63 5.5 2.08
100R-31.75-10-SA14 ● 10 112.5 100 70 31.75 63 5.5 2.09
125R-38.1-8-SA14 8 137.5 125 90 38.1 63 5.5 3.43
125R-38.1-12-SA14 ● 12 137.5 125 90 38.1 63 5.5 3.35
(mm)
●: Stock item
•AR : - 8°
•RR : - 11° ~ - 9°